

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 56549 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Discussion Item Status: Final

File created: 7/1/2019 In control: STREET USE STAFF COMMISSION

On agenda: Final action: 12/13/2019

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: INSTALLATION OF BADGER SCULPTURE

Wed., August 21, 2019 / 9am-3pm Sat., August 17, 12-4pm

Street Closure: 10 block of S. Breese Terrace (from Regent St. to Monroe St.)

Discuss location, schedule, and site map.

Sculpture Installation

Karin Wolf / City of Madison-Planning Division

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 8.21 Badger Sculpture installation - SU app.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/17/2019	1	STREET USE STAFF COMMISSION		
7/10/2019	1	STREET USE STAFF COMMISSION		

Title

INSTALLATION OF BADGER SCULPTURE

Wed., August 21, 2019 / 9am-3pm Sat., August 17, 12-4pm

Street Closure: 10 block of S. Breese Terrace (from Regent St. to Monroe St.)

Discuss location, schedule, and site map.

Sculpture Installation

Karin Wolf / City of Madison-Planning Division